poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 861 -

Spring 2016

Division 861 - Suginami

Purple Tier
Name
Yoichi Onodera

Shigenori Takashima
Tomio Toyama
Kazuyuki Kawaguchi
Ai Araki

Naoshi Tazaki
Hirofumi Koyama
Hitoshi Segawa
Masaki Maeda

Ryoji Hayashi
Shuntaro Kamimura
Masahito Ishikawa
Yumi Hayata

Satoko Nakajima
Hideharu Yanagi
Jun Saotome

Daichi Ogoshi
Masashi Myojo

Teruhiro Nakao

Red Tier

Name
Kayoko Mine

Katsuya Sugasawa
Hayato Ouchi
Yoshinori Kanto
Kaori Ishikawa
Takeshi Takasugi
Kyota Miwa

Genki Takasaki
Takanori Saragai
Fuyuko Yanagimoto
Hiroyuki Yanagimoto
Mizuho Miyashita

Masahiro Kamanaka

Yellow Tier

Name
Sanae Hashimoto

Tomoya Hori

Member #
00832

04007
00954
01549
00489
00930
02764
02289
07576
05391
00811
01534
04652
00100
06502
03242
05572
04663
01136

Member #
01823

00840
05892
03496
02157
03432
06353
05393
06895
01325
03790
01476
04890

Member #
04104

07574

Team
MAX BET

Winning Poyo8
MAX BET

ora ora Paradise
GAKUDO
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GAKUDO
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Shining Poyo8
High - Lows
UTAMARO
Winning Poyo8
High - Lows
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UTAMARO
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UTAMARO
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 861 -

Takaki Onodera
Michino Yoshino
Kaoru Osaki
Misaki Harasawa
So Hasegawa
Munehiro lkeda
Takashi Ninomiya
Masashi Tatsuishi
Sakiko Fujii
Takashi Miura
Takayuki Miyagi
Hiromi Kaneko

Ryuta Takai

Blue Tier
Name
Mako Ikei

Fumie Hanaoka
Tomoyuki Inoue
Anna Kojima
Shota Matsumoto
Kayo Nozawa
Yasuhiro Ozaki
Mayumi Sugiyama
Go Katsumata
Hiroko Sakae
Yoshiko Sasaki
Masana Ichikawa
Maya Kiyotoshi
Hirotaka Mine
Hirohisa Yamazaki
Kohei Todoroki
Shiori Yoshioka
Fumi Okubo
Chiho Matsuo
Taeko Takahashi
Hirofumi Tanada
Haruki Kanazawa
Sachi Nakano
Yoriko Uchida

Mai Yuasa

03831
04277
04673
06609
06543
00148
00642
02593
03604
05816
06558
00601
02544

Member #
05505

02434
05922
06899
07097
04526
07544
02256
05118
02546
04765
07038
02592
04774
07575
06963
07123
06731
05691
06400
06214
05683
02294
05894
07261

Spring 2016
UTAMARO 4 9
Shining Poyo8 4 7
UShiShi HOMPO.com 4 11
MAX BET 4 6
Shining Poyo8 4 8
UTAMARO 4 12
High - Lows 4 8
UShiShi HOMPO.com 4 8
ora ora Paradise 4 9
Winning Poyo8 4 9
kuracko 4 9
MAX BET 4 4
MAX BET 4 4
Team SL MP
kuracko 3 9
UShiShi HOMPO.com 3 9
Shining Poyo8 3 10
GAKUDO 3 10
High - Lows 3 8
ora ora Paradise 3 6
High - Lows 3 10
UTAMARO 2 1"
kuracko 3 9
MAX BET 3 7
High - Lows 3 7
GAKUDO 3 10
UShiShi HOMPO.com 3 5
ora ora Paradise 3 10
MAX BET 3 11
Winning Poyo8 2 9
GAKUDO 2 6
kuracko 3 7
kuracko 3 4
Winning Poyo8 2 12
Shining Poyo8 2 8
ora ora Paradise 3 9
UShiShi HOMPO.com 2 9
MAX BET 2 1
Shining Poyo8 2 9
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